District Accountability Advisory Committee (DAAC)
September 12, 2018 | Adams City High School—Cafeteria
DAAC Meeting 5:30-7:30pm | Dinner 5:30-6:00pm

AGENDA

Welcome

Public comment

Panel Discussion

Ethan Yazzie-Mintz (invited)
Monica Mendez (invited)
Jason Malmberg (invited)
Bill Kottenstette (invited)
Dan Schaller (invited)

Terry Croy Lewis (invited)
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Next Steps
0 9-19 Agenda approval

Closing

6:00-6:02pm

6:02-6:12pm

6:12-7:20pm

7:20-7:30pm

7:30pm



