

## **District Accountability Advisory Committee (DAAC)**

September 12, 2018 | Adams City High School—Cafeteria DAAC Meeting 5:30-7:30pm | Dinner 5:30-6:00pm

## **AGENDA**

l.	Welcome	6:00-6:02pm
II.	Public comment	6:02-6:12pm
III.	<ol> <li>Panel Discussion</li> <li>Ethan Yazzie-Mintz (invited)</li> <li>Monica Mendez (invited)</li> <li>Jason Malmberg (invited)</li> <li>Bill Kottenstette (invited)</li> <li>Dan Schaller (invited)</li> <li>Terry Croy Lewis (invited)</li> </ol>	6:12-7:20pm
IV.	Next Steps □ 9-19 Agenda approval	7:20-7:30pm
V.	Closing	7:30pm